
study of shear wall
By Livian Teddy

WORD COUNT 6257 TIME SUBMITTED 19-DEC-2021 10:14PM

PAPER ID 80428001



1

2

8

10

10

24



1

5

15



7

20



6

6
8

9

13

17



23



11

14

21



4
4

19



6

16



1

3



3

9
22



1

4

18



3

11

12 12



3



1

5
5





8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

study of shear wall
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

dspace.uevora.pt
Internet

dspace.brunel.ac.uk
Internet

Deng, Peng, Xin Li, Wei Dong, and Lei Tai. "Seismic
Analysis of L-Shaped Irregular Plane Frame Structure
with Viscous Dampers", Applied Mechanics and Materials, 2014.
Crossref

Qienyuan Zhou. "Light scattering and form
birefringence of parallel cylindrical arrays that
represent cellular organelles of the retinal nerve fiber layer",
Applied Optics, 04/01/1997
Crossref

journal.unwira.ac.id
Internet

"Advances in Geotechnics and Structural
Engineering", Springer Science and Business
Media LLC, 2021
Crossref

Aldurayheem, Abdulhameed Abdullah. "The
Influence of First Language Aptitude and Print
Exposure (Arabic) on Foreign Language Learning Performance

85 words — 2%

50 words — 1%

47 words — 1%

31 words — 1%

30 words — 1%

25 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(English) and the Effectiveness of the General Aptitude Test in
Saudi Arabia.", Liverpool John Moores University (United
Kingdom), 2021
ProQuest

Hamid Dehnavipour, Hossein Meshki, Hosein
Naderpour. "Torsion-based layout optimization of
shear walls using multi-objective water cycle algorithm",
Advances in Structural Engineering, 2021
Crossref

Daud Rahmat Wiyono, Roi Milyardi, Cindrawaty
Lesmana. "Distribution of Story Shear and
Reinforcement in Dual System", IOP Conference Series:
Materials Science and Engineering, 2020
Crossref

ejournal2.undip.ac.id
Internet

Xinzheng Lu, Hong Guan. "Earthquake Disaster
Simulation of Civil Infrastructures", Springer
Science and Business Media LLC, 2021
Crossref

Q.S. Li. "Free Vibration Analysis of Flexural-Shear
Plates Under the Action of Axial Forces",
Advances in Structural Engineering, 2016
Crossref

apps.dtic.mil
Internet

"Effective Positioning of Shear Wall in G+5 Storey
Building on Sloping Ground", International Journal
of Engineering and Advanced Technology, 2019
Crossref

24 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

16 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

11 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

"Seismic Behaviour and Design of Irregular and
Complex Civil Structures III", Springer Science and
Business Media LLC, 2020
Crossref

Asgarian, Amin. "New Methodology to Generate
Floor Design Spectra (FDS) Directly from Uniform
Hazard Spectra (UHS) for Seismic Assessment of Non-structural
Components (NSCS) of Buildings.", McGill University (Canada),
2021
ProQuest

Humam Al-Jumaili, Osamah Mahmood,
Mohammed Oleiwi, Waleed Jamal Hamid.
"Investigating the Effect of Seismic Loads on Multi-Story
Buildings with Different Shear Wall Configurations and
Building’s Ratios", International Review of Civil Engineering
(IRECE), 2020
Crossref

Livian Teddy, Gagoek Hardiman, Nuroji, Sri
Tudjono. "The effect of earthquake on architecture
geometry with non-parallel system irregularity configuration",
IOP Conference Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2017
Crossref

cgtech.com
Internet

id.scribd.com
Internet

www.mdpi.com
Internet

Livian Teddy, Johannes Adiyanto, Husnul Hidayat.
"Identifying geometric configuration of

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

8 words — < 1%

7 words — < 1%



23

24

EXCLUDE QUOTES OFF

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE MATCHES OFF

earthquake-resistant buildings", ARTEKS : Jurnal Teknik
Arsitektur, 2021
Crossref

Ahmet Tuken, Nadeem A. Siddiqui. "SBC-based
assessment of shear wall quantity in moment
resisting frame buildings", KSCE Journal of Civil Engineering,
2014
Crossref

Haopeng Lou, Boqing Gao, Fengling Jin, Yinyuan
Wan, Yaxing Wang. "Shear wall layout optimization
strategy for high-rise buildings based on conceptual design and
data-driven tabu search", Computers & Structures, 2021
Crossref

6 words — < 1%

6 words — < 1%


